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B AR

RESTAURANT

TAKEAWAY MENU
Served daily 6.00pm until 8.45pm

Please ring the clubhouse on ext 219 to place your order and we will call you
in your villa as soon as your meal is ready.

Please note that during busy times there may be a delay in service

PIZZA

Margherita (cheese and tomato)
Pepperoni (double pepperoni)

Vegetarian Supreme (mushroom, onion, sweetcorn

and green peppers)

BURGERS
(served with cheese and salad)

1/41b burger £3.50
Vegetarian Burger £3.50
Chicken Burger £3.50

HOMEMADE CHICKEN
NUGGETS

(pieces of fresh chicken breast in
our own beer batter)

6 £1.80
9 £2.50
15 £4.00
20 £5.00

HOMEMADE LASAGNE £9.00
With salad and garlic bread

CHICKEN KORMA £9.00
Served with rice and naan bread

CHICKEN BALTI £9.00
Served with rice and naan bread

SWEET CHILLI VEGETABLE
STIR FRY £8.00
With noodles

127
£7.00
£8.00
£8.50

SIDE ORDERS

Chips

Onion rings

Garlic bread

Salad

Vegetables

Curly fries

Chips and cheese
Sweet potato fries
Garlic bread and cheese
Curly fries and cheese

HOMEMADE CHILLI
CON CARNE

With rice

SAUSAGE & MASH

BEER BATTERED COD

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.25
£3.25
£3.00
£3.25
£3.00
£3.75

£8.50

£8.00

£9.00

With chips, mushy peas and

tartare sauce



