

TAKEAWAY MENU

Served daily 6.00pm until 8.45pm

Please ring the clubhouse on ext 219 to place your order and we will call you in your villa as soon as your meal is ready.

Please note that during busy times there may be a delay in service

PIZZA

With noodles

	12"
Margherita (cheese and tomato)	£7.00
Pepperoni (double pepperoni)	£8.00
Vegetarian Supreme (mushroom, onion, sweetcorn	£8.50
and green peppers)	

BURGERS (served with cheese and some standard served with cheese and some standard served with cheese and some standard served with served ser	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50	SIDE ORDERS Chips Onion rings Garlic bread Salad Vegetables Curly fries Chips and cheese Sweet potato fries Garlic bread and cheese Curly fries and cheese	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.25 £3.25 £3.00 £3.25 £3.75
HOMEMADE LASAGNE With salad and garlic brea	£9.00 ad	HOMEMADE CHILLI CON CARNE With rice	£ 8.50
CHICKEN KORMA Served with rice and naar	£9.00 bread	SAUSAGE & MASH	£8.00
CHICKEN BALTI Served with rice and naar	£9.00 bread	BEER BATTERED COD With chips, mushy peas a tartare sauce	
SWEET CHILLI VEGETA STIR FRY	BLE £8.00		